
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 December 2021

M M1/2/3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARDAWAY HARADA Last start Masters winner DAP, 30/09/2021, R12, M 1M 1M 1M M1/2R. Marsden 488910 40/0352

 2 HARDAWAY TITAN Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R5, P 2P 2M 1M M1/2R. Marsden 488913 33/0332

 3 MR. MAISEY 1 Last start Masters winner BUL, 23/11/2021, R4, M 1M 3P 3P M2/1/2F. Collings 497763 17/0277

 4 BIG BENNO Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R4, M 5M 1M 2P M2/1/1N. Bendeich 491124 9/0294

 5 HAMMER DOWN Weighted points score WPK, 24/11/2021, R10, M 5M 8M 3P M3/1M. Attard 493305 15/0190

 6 WHATTA LADY Weighted points score RIC, 31/10/2021, R11, M 4M 2M 2P M3/1A. Tutt 489389 11/0187
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GIVE US EBONY 1 Last start winner BUL, 30/11/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2A. Bell 498901 13/7192

 2 MR. MAISEY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R4, M 1M 3P 3P 4/1/2F. Collings 497763 17/13277

 3 HYPERVENTILATE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 27/11/2021, R7, Y 4Y 1P 4P 4/1/2J. Croser 524919 7/4193

 4 LUCKY ELEVEN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R2, C 5C 7P 2P 4/1/1A. Bell 528173 7/4189

 5 PABLO MOUSE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 27/11/2021, R6, Y 6Y 1Y 2Y 4/1/1S. Sultana 531135 10/4152

 6 WICKED BELLA Last start winner BUL, 30/11/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 5P 5/1L. Michael 526173 5/3180

 7 GOOD ODDS REWARD Last start placegetter DAP, 14/10/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1A. Bell 531163 13/12240

 8 GOOD ODDS ZAC 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 30/11/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3A. Bell 543547 2/1182

 9 ZENITH FAY Last start placegetter BUL, 30/11/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 7Y 5/1D. Rowe 528706 6/4169

 10 GIARRE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522485 10/9183

 11 DESPICABLE USHER Weighted points score RIC, 31/10/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 6P 5/1S. Easey 529711 7/3153

 12 RAINBOW DANCER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4N. Staines 541247 1/0126

 13 STILTON SQUIRT Weighted points score DAP, 02/12/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 3Y 5/1K. Perz 520249 6/4108

 14 SWEET CITY SAL Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 7P 5/1R. Holt 496711 9/781

 15 VICTORY WINS Weighted points score RIC, 31/10/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4R. Nicolaou 522484 1/063

 16 CALL HER PINKY Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 8P 5/1R. Nicolaou 492217 6/554
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STAR CHANT 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 23/11/2021, R1, P 2P 8P M/1N. Staines 539006 0/083

 2 EXTRA SPECIALISM First start M/1D. Sultana 562512 0/00

 3 STUBBLETY COOK First start M/1V. Sultana 539824 0/00

 4 BUCK'S JET 2 Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 30/11/2021, R1, P 4P M/1C. Chappelow 534254 0/058

 5 REAL TIME MONEY 2 Unplaced after 1 start RIS, 27/11/2021, R1, Y 5Y M/1C. Watts 544458 0/050

 6 JUMBO CORTIS 2 Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 23/11/2021, R2, P 5P M/1J. Cortis 538378 0/050

 7 LUTADOR Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 16/11/2021, R1, Y 6Y M/1F. Sanotti 543099 0/042

 8 MIDNIGHT INFERNO Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 16/11/2021, R2, Y 7Y M/1F. Sanotti 544822 0/033

 9 RILLA SHADOW 2 Weighted points score DAP, 25/11/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 6P M/1J. Boersma 540866 0/060

 10 MONZA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R1, P 5P 4P M/1A. Bell 544374 0/057

 11 JET PACK BALLO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 01/12/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 7P M/1A. Bell 536784 0/040
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GIVE US EBONY 2 Last start winner BUL, 30/11/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2A. Bell 498901 13/7192

 2 PURIFY VIRTUOSO Dropping in grade BUL, 30/11/2021, R10, P 7P 2P 4P 4/1/2G. Micallef 531243 9/6279

 3 PHASE Dropping in grade BUL, 30/11/2021, R10, P 6P 6C 5P 4/1/2M. Eberand 534684 10/5145

 4 CHRISSIE BANNER Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R10, P 4P 1Y 7C 4/1/1B. Gibbons 528820 21/3227

 5 HYPERVENTILATE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 27/11/2021, R7, Y 4Y 1P 4P 4/1/2J. Croser 524919 7/4193

 6 LUCKY ELEVEN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R2, C 5C 7P 2P 4/1/1A. Bell 528173 7/4189

 7 PABLO MOUSE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 27/11/2021, R6, Y 6Y 1Y 2Y 4/1/1S. Sultana 531135 10/4152

 8 ARGO'S FLYER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R12, P 6P 6C 5C 4/1/1R. Nicolaou 531136 7/5114

 9 MAJESTIC LEGEND 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 30/11/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 1Y 5/3M. Wilcox 543249 3/1220

 10 GOOD ODDS ZAC 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 30/11/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3A. Bell 543547 2/1182

 11 ALPHA PLUS Last start placegetter BUL, 30/11/2021, R6, P 3P 5P 5P 5/2M. Bell 530765 3/2141

 12 COCO MODEL Last start Provincial winner WPK, 01/12/2021, R10, P 1P 1C 5C 5/4A. Bell 543274 4/0245

 13 INSANE FURY Unrequired at last meeting BUL, 30/11/2021, R12, P 4P 2P 6P 5/3G. Micallef 531244 8/1150

 14 ALEXANDER Unrequired at last meeting BUL, 30/11/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3C. Gatt 529793 2/184

 15 NANGAR ROAD Dropping in grade BUL, 30/11/2021, R5, P 4P 8P 3P 5/1L. Michael 528761 8/6204

 16 NOTIFIED Weighted points score DAP, 02/12/2021, R8, P 7P 2P 1P 5/2C. O'Brien 532376 8/2228

 17 ZIPPING YANNICK Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4J. Mackay 539868 3/0222

 18 ZIPPING EVE Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R9, P 8P 1P 1P 5/4J. Mackay 539872 3/0219

 19 GIARRE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522485 10/9183

 20 CROCODILE VELLA Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R12, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4D. Sultana 535347 7/0177

 21 TAW GENERAL Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R10, C 2C 5P 6P 5/2A. Rowe 528705 8/2175

 22 MR. DUSTY SIR 2 Weighted points score WPK, 01/12/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4N. Staines 525575 7/0172

 23 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1K. Rowe 528709 5/3165

 24 MOTOWN PRINCE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R12, P 7P 8C 4C 5/1R. Nicolaou 528115 5/4151

 25 JOSHUA KEEPING Weighted points score GBN, 18/11/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1C. Bilal 531287 4/3144

 26 MAJOR FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4F. Sanotti 529736 2/0141

 27 RAINBOW DANCER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4N. Staines 541247 1/0126

 28 DESPICABLE SPIKE Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R12, P 6P 4P 1P 5/2S. Easey 529709 7/2123

 29 ZULU THUNDER Weighted points score GBN, 18/11/2021, R4, P 6P 6Y 1Y 5/3C. Bilal 531947 3/1122

 30 TAKAHI TIGER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4J. Bertinato 538992 1/0120

 31 HOLLY'S DEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/11/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 6Y 5/4F. Sanotti 528220 1/0112
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SOOKY LALA Weighted points score WPK, 13/10/2021, R2, P 2P 4P 7C 5/1C. Bilal 536486 5/3109

 33 GLITTERING MAGIC 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4C. Chappelow 536119 1/0108

 34 BELIEVE SO Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 4P 5/4P. Goodsell 542359 1/0103

 35 PERFECT PATSY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 19/10/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4J. Brown 535813 1/093

 36 DESPICABLE TAYLA Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1S. Easey 529710 6/384

 37 UTAH MISTY Weighted points score BUL, 13/07/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 6C 5/3J. Satti 524147 4/183

 38 SKEDADDLE ROLLO Weighted points score NOW, 29/11/2021, R10, P 7P 6Y 7Y 5/4A. Tutt 532471 1/083

 39 RUNWAY MISS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 02/12/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 4Y 5/4P. Frendo 530500 1/077

 40 LITTLE UTAH Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 1P 5/4J. Satti 524142 1/075

 41 LOVE SOME MORE Weighted points score BUL, 19/10/2021, R10, P 7P 7P 8Y 5/4E. Borg 540957 1/074

 42 CEDAR GIRL Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 6P 5/4A. Bell 526337 1/066

 43 RILLA VENTURE Weighted points score DAP, 02/12/2021, R11, P 8P 8P 6P 5/4J. Boersma 540867 1/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PURE BEDLAM Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 1Y 5/2P. Sims 541242 4/2223

 2 MAJESTIC LEGEND 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1Y 5/3M. Wilcox 543249 3/1220

 3 YUKO GIRL Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/3S. Sultana 547588 2/1220

 4 MOWSKI STAR Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 2P 5/4D. Warren 542061 2/0213

 5 ENERGIZER MISS Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 6P 5/2P. Goodsell 542363 3/2204

 6 BIG TOWN HERO Grade order Grade 5 1P 2Y 1Y 5/3G. Tyrpenou 545254 2/1192

 7 GOOD ODDS ZAC 3 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 4P 5/3A. Bell 543547 2/1182

 8 ZAPPA Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 7Y 5/2F. Micallef 532697 3/2176

 9 CONDUCTED Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 1P 5/3J. Mackay 538398 2/1158

 10 TAKAHI CHISUM Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 4P 5/4J. Bertinato 538993 1/0156
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAJESTIC LEGEND 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 30/11/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 1Y 5/3M. Wilcox 543249 3/1220

 2 GOOD ODDS ZAC 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 30/11/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3A. Bell 543547 2/1182

 3 ALPHA PLUS Last start placegetter BUL, 30/11/2021, R6, P 3P 5P 5P 5/2M. Bell 530765 3/2141

 4 COCO MODEL Last start Provincial winner WPK, 01/12/2021, R10, P 1P 1C 5C 5/4A. Bell 543274 4/0245

 5 INSANE FURY Unrequired at last meeting BUL, 30/11/2021, R12, P 4P 2P 6P 5/3G. Micallef 531244 8/1150

 6 ALEXANDER Unrequired at last meeting BUL, 30/11/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3C. Gatt 529793 2/184

 7 NANGAR ROAD Dropping in grade BUL, 30/11/2021, R5, P 4P 8P 3P 5/1L. Michael 528761 8/6204

 8 NOTIFIED Weighted points score DAP, 02/12/2021, R8, P 7P 2P 1P 5/2C. O'Brien 532376 8/2228

 9 ZIPPING YANNICK Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4J. Mackay 539868 3/0222

 10 ZIPPING EVE Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R9, P 8P 1P 1P 5/4J. Mackay 539872 3/0219

 11 GIARRE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522485 10/9183

 12 CROCODILE VELLA Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R12, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4D. Sultana 535347 7/0177

 13 TAW GENERAL Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R10, C 2C 5P 6P 5/2A. Rowe 528705 8/2175

 14 MR. DUSTY SIR 2 Weighted points score WPK, 01/12/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4N. Staines 525575 7/0172

 15 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1K. Rowe 528709 5/3165

 16 MOTOWN PRINCE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R12, P 7P 8C 4C 5/1R. Nicolaou 528115 5/4151

 17 JOSHUA KEEPING Weighted points score GBN, 18/11/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1C. Bilal 531287 4/3144

 18 MAJOR FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4F. Sanotti 529736 2/0141

 19 RAINBOW DANCER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4N. Staines 541247 1/0126

 20 DESPICABLE SPIKE Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R12, P 6P 4P 1P 5/2S. Easey 529709 7/2123

 21 ZULU THUNDER Weighted points score GBN, 18/11/2021, R4, P 6P 6Y 1Y 5/3C. Bilal 531947 3/1122

 22 TAKAHI TIGER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4J. Bertinato 538992 1/0120

 23 HOLLY'S DEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/11/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 6Y 5/4F. Sanotti 528220 1/0112

 24 SOOKY LALA Weighted points score WPK, 13/10/2021, R2, P 2P 4P 7C 5/1C. Bilal 536486 5/3109

 25 GLITTERING MAGIC 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4C. Chappelow 536119 1/0108

 26 BELIEVE SO Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 4P 5/4P. Goodsell 542359 1/0103

 27 PERFECT PATSY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 19/10/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4J. Brown 535813 1/093

 28 DESPICABLE TAYLA Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1S. Easey 529710 6/384

 29 UTAH MISTY Weighted points score BUL, 13/07/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 6C 5/3J. Satti 524147 4/183

 30 SKEDADDLE ROLLO Weighted points score NOW, 29/11/2021, R10, P 7P 6Y 7Y 5/4A. Tutt 532471 1/083

 31 RUNWAY MISS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 02/12/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 4Y 5/4P. Frendo 530500 1/077
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 LITTLE UTAH Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 1P 5/4J. Satti 524142 1/075

 33 LOVE SOME MORE Weighted points score BUL, 19/10/2021, R10, P 7P 7P 8Y 5/4E. Borg 540957 1/074

 34 CEDAR GIRL Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 6P 5/4A. Bell 526337 1/066

 35 RILLA VENTURE Weighted points score DAP, 02/12/2021, R11, P 8P 8P 6P 5/4J. Boersma 540867 1/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ULTIMATE EBBY Last start placegetter BUL, 30/11/2021, R1, P 3P M/1M. Eberand 547135 0/0117

 2 STAR CHANT 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 23/11/2021, R1, P 2P 8P M/1N. Staines 539006 0/083

 3 AGERA 4 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 05/11/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 3P M/1A. Bell 544372 0/067

 4 CHALKY WHITE First start M/1A. Williams 539782 0/00

 5 BUCK'S JET 1 Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 30/11/2021, R1, P 4P M/1C. Chappelow 534254 0/058

 6 ASTON SCORCHER Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 23/11/2021, R2, P 4P M/1J. Fletcher 546643 0/058

 7 REAL TIME MONEY 1 Unplaced after 1 start RIS, 27/11/2021, R1, Y 5Y M/1C. Watts 544458 0/050

 8 JUMBO CORTIS 1 Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 23/11/2021, R2, P 5P M/1J. Cortis 538378 0/050

 9 LOVING THE CASH 2 Weighted points score WPK, 01/12/2021, R1, P 4P 7C 5P M/1C. Watts 538607 0/094

 10 RILLA SHADOW 1 Weighted points score DAP, 25/11/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 6P M/1J. Boersma 540866 0/060

 11 MONZA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R1, P 5P 4P M/1A. Bell 544374 0/057

 12 JET PACK BALLO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 01/12/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 7P M/1A. Bell 536784 0/040
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P NG1-4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARDAWAY RANGER Last start winner BUL, 30/11/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 1Y 1/2R. Marsden 529645 22/16336

 2 EBBY INFRARED 2 Weighted points score DAP, 02/12/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 6C 1/2M. Eberand 521735 44/11219

 3 DYNAMIC STAR 2 Last start winner TEM, 23/09/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 1P 3/1/2N. Staines 529842 7/5246

 4 ONE SHADOW 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 30/11/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 8C 3/1/2A. Pagano 522488 6/5147

 5 COP MAGNET 2 Last start Provincial winner WPK, 01/12/2021, R3, P 1P 3C 1C 3/1/2A. Bell 532361 16/5450

 6 SOUL TO SQUEEZE Weighted points score DAP, 11/11/2021, R5, P 5P 8C 1C 3/1/2J. Tweddle 533620 10/5185

 7 GIVE US EBONY 2 Last start winner BUL, 30/11/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2A. Bell 498901 13/7192

 8 PURIFY VIRTUOSO Dropping in grade BUL, 30/11/2021, R10, P 7P 2P 4P 4/1/2G. Micallef 531243 9/6279

 9 PHASE Dropping in grade BUL, 30/11/2021, R10, P 6P 6C 5P 4/1/2M. Eberand 534684 10/5145

 10 CHRISSIE BANNER Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R10, P 4P 1Y 7C 4/1/1B. Gibbons 528820 21/3227

 11 HYPERVENTILATE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 27/11/2021, R7, Y 4Y 1P 4P 4/1/2J. Croser 524919 7/4193

 12 LUCKY ELEVEN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R2, C 5C 7P 2P 4/1/1A. Bell 528173 7/4189

 13 PABLO MOUSE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 27/11/2021, R6, Y 6Y 1Y 2Y 4/1/1S. Sultana 531135 10/4152

 14 ARGO'S FLYER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R12, P 6P 6C 5C 4/1/1R. Nicolaou 531136 7/5114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P 4/5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMOKEY CAPE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 01/12/2021, R7, P 5P 6C 1P 4/1/1A. Bell 533696 5/4185

 2 CASTLE WARRIOR Last start placegetter BUL, 30/11/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 1P 5/1M. Wilcox 539795 7/3243

 3 BIG OTIS BANNER Last start placegetter BUL, 30/11/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 1Y 5/3B. Gibbons 542183 7/1215

 4 TAILSPIN CARGO Last start placegetter GOS, 30/11/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 7P 5/4A. Williams 521388 5/0185

 5 WINKLER 3 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/11/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 5P 5/2A. Bell 537909 4/2180

 6 MR. DUSTY SIR 1 Dropping in grade WPK, 01/12/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1N. Staines 525575 7/6172

 7 WANDA PEPPER Dropping in grade GBN, 18/11/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1C. Bilal 526542 5/4126

 8 CAPTAIN MUDDY Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1C. Bilal 534185 4/3258

 9 FULLY ROASTED Weighted points score GBN, 18/11/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1C. Bilal 532888 6/3172

 10 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 2P 5/3K. Rowe 528709 5/1165

 11 MOTOWN PRINCE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R12, P 7P 8C 4C 5/4R. Nicolaou 528115 5/0151

 12 WHO'S MY MOTHER Weighted points score GOS, 23/11/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 8C 5/4F. Micallef 532698 3/0148

 13 ONE SHADOW 1 Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 8C 5/4A. Pagano 522488 6/0147

 14 ARGO'S FLYER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R12, P 6P 6C 5C 5/3R. Nicolaou 531136 7/1114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WAR WEAPON Last start winner DAP, 18/11/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 5P 5/4N. Brown 544939 2/0144

 2 ROCK BURNER Last start placegetter BUL, 19/10/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4J. Brown 535807 1/0195

 3 RUFF SHOT Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 5/4J. Mackay 546837 1/0184

 4 LET'S TROT Weighted points score GBN, 05/11/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 5C 5/3C. Bilal 542637 2/1171

 5 ZIPPING STRIKER Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2021, R5, P 7P 2P 1P 5/4M. Hardman 538797 1/0147

 6 SKEDADDLE LURCH Weighted points score GBN, 29/10/2021, R11, P (FEL)Y 3P 1Y 5/4A. Tutt 536772 2/0145

 7 MAJOR FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 4P 5/3F. Sanotti 529736 2/1141

 8 TAKAHI TIGER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4J. Bertinato 538992 1/0120

 9 RELL'S HONEY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 18/11/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 2P 5/4N. Staines 525573 1/0117

 10 HOLLY'S DEN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/11/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 6Y 5/4F. Sanotti 528220 1/0112

 11 GLITTERING MAGIC 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4C. Chappelow 536119 1/0108

 12 PERFECT PATSY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 19/10/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4J. Brown 535813 1/093

12 / 25Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  3 December 2021 - 07:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P MX 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CATCH ME NERO Last start winner RIC, 01/12/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 5P 5/3J. Magri 537969 3/1204

 2 EBBY TOCK Last start placegetter GOS, 23/11/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4B. Davis 542883 1/0178

 3 EBBY DECLAN Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R11, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4M. Eberand 542877 1/0159

 4 TIMELY FASHION Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R11, P 5P 6P 5P 5/3M. Eberand 534705 3/1132

 5 RELL'S HONEY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 18/11/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 2P 5/4N. Staines 525573 1/0117

 6 LAZZERETTI Weighted points score WPK, 24/11/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4S. Francis 530465 2/099

 7 MISS SNEAKY Weighted points score RIC, 01/12/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4S. Thornton 534216 1/097

 8 RUNWAY MISS 3 Weighted points score GOS, 02/12/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 4Y 5/4P. Frendo 530500 1/077

 9 AGERA 1 Weighted points score WPK, 01/12/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 3P M/1A. Bell 544372 0/067

13 / 25Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  3 December 2021 - 07:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING LOPEZ Last start winner BUL, 30/11/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2J. Mackay 539875 8/7354

14 / 25Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  3 December 2021 - 07:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P 2 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZETLAND GIRL Last start winner GBN, 26/11/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 1P 2/1/2D. Croser 524915 12/11282

15 / 25Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  3 December 2021 - 07:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DYNAMIC STAR 1 Last start winner TEM, 23/09/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 1P 3/1/2N. Staines 529842 7/5246

16 / 25Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  3 December 2021 - 07:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P 1 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOCIAL DISTANCE Weighted points score GBN, 05/11/2021, R11, P 5P 6P 1P 1/2C. Bilal 531140 8/7237

 2 SUDOKU SHELBY Weighted points score GBN, 18/11/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 4C 1/2C. Bilal 535568 9/8188

17 / 25Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  3 December 2021 - 07:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P 2 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COP MAGNET 1 Last start winner WPK, 01/12/2021, R3, P 1P 3C 1C 2/1/2A. Bell 532361 16/10450

18 / 25Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  3 December 2021 - 07:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P 3 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING LENNOX 2 Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R1, C 4C 1P 1P 3/1/2J. Mackay 539876 6/5241

 2 EBBY INFRARED 1 Weighted points score DAP, 02/12/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 6C 3/1/1M. Eberand 521735 44/30219

19 / 25Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  3 December 2021 - 07:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P M 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AGERA 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 05/11/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 3P M/1A. Bell 544372 0/067

 2 FANTASTIC FELIX First start M/1J. Fletcher 543986 0/00

 3 LOVING THE CASH 1 Weighted points score WPK, 01/12/2021, R1, P 4P 7C 5P M/1C. Watts 538607 0/094

20 / 25Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  3 December 2021 - 07:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING LENNOX 1 Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R1, C 4C 1P 1P 3/1/2J. Mackay 539876 6/5241

21 / 25Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  3 December 2021 - 07:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMOKEY CAPE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 01/12/2021, R7, P 5P 6C 1P 4/1/1A. Bell 533696 5/4185

22 / 25Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  3 December 2021 - 07:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINKLER 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/11/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 5P 5/2A. Bell 537909 4/2180

 2 RUNWAY MISS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 02/12/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 4Y 5/4P. Frendo 530500 1/077

23 / 25Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  3 December 2021 - 07:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AGERA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 05/11/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 3P M/1A. Bell 544372 0/067

24 / 25Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  3 December 2021 - 07:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P 5 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINKLER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/11/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 5P 5/3A. Bell 537909 4/1180

25 / 25Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  3 December 2021 - 07:15 AM WST


